

Natalie F. Smith Principal Attorney Florida Power & Light Company 700 Universe Boulevard Juno Beach, FL 33408-0420 (561) 691-7207 (561) 691-7135 (Facsimile)

September 21, 2005

VIA HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Blanca S. Bayó, Director Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission Betty Easley Conference Center, Room 110 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re: ERRATA SHEETS TO PREFILED DIRECT/REBUTTAL TESTIMONY
In re: Petition for approval of numeric conservation goals by Florida Power
& Light Company - DOCKET NO. 040029-EG / DOCKET NO. 040660-EG

Dear Ms. Bayó:

Enclosed for filing on behalf of Florida Power & Light Company ("FPL") are the original and 15 copies of the following Errata Sheets:

- 1. Daniel J. Haywood's Errata Sheet to prefiled direct testimony filed on July 15, 2005 and prefiled rebuttal testimony filed on September 9, 2005; and
- 2. Steven R. Sim's Errata Sheet to prefiled direct testimony filed on July 15, 2005.

Please contact me should you or your Staff have any questions regarding this filing.

Sincerely,

Matually

Natalie F. Smith

NFS:ec Enclosures

cc: Parties of Record w/enclosures

DECUMENT NUMBER DATE

08959 SEP 21 %

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

ERRATA SHEET

(x) DIRECT TESTIMONY, OR () REBUTTAL TESTIMONY (PLEASE MARK ONE WITH "X") WITNESS: ${\bf Daniel\ J.\ Haywood}$

PAGE #	LINE#	CHANGE
6	5	insert "of" between "review" and "all"
14	22	delete "to" in "and to determine"
20	10	change "1.77" to "1.75" and "1.05" to "1.06"
21	9	delete "." after "Program"
23	22	insert "or" between "computer-generated" and "Class A"
24	2	insert "or" between "computerized" and "Class A"
		

ERRATA SHEET

() DIRECT TESTIMONY, OR (x) REBUTTAL TESTIMONY (PLEASE MARK ONE WITH "X") WITNESS: ${f Daniel\ J.\ Haywood}$

PAGE#	LINE #	CHANGE
2	20	change "on the utilizing" to "on utilizing"
11	2	change "Program's" to "Program"
13	17	insert "after "ratings"

ERRATA SHEET

(x) DIRECT TESTIMONY, OR () REBUTTAL TESTIMONY (PLEASE MARK ONE WITH "X") WITNESS: Steven R. Sim

PAGE#	LINE#	CHANGE
3	9	Change "documents" to "document"
7	15	Change "Document SRS-1 to "Document No. SRS-1"
7	18	Change "1.05" to "1.06"
7	19	Change "1.77" to "1.75"